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Reflector Units for Delineators, Object Markers, and Barrier Reflectors

The following manufacturers of delineators, object markers, and barrier reflectors have complied with the requirements of DMS-8600, “Delineators,
Object Markers, and Barrier Reflectors.”

The materials listed below are pre-qualified for use when DMS-8600 is referenced. These materials require no further testing before use unless
deemed necessary by the Project Engineer or the Materials and Tests Division (MTD). Tex-725-1, "Sampling Delineator and Object Marker Reflector
Units,” describes the sampling method.

The Department reserves the right to conduct random sampling of pre-qualified, certified materials for testing and to perform random audits of test
reports. Department representatives may sample material from the manufacturing plant, the project site, and the warehouse. MTD reserves the right
to test samples to verify compliance with DMS-8600.

For qualification on the MPL contact DMS Prequal@txdot.gov following the pre-qualification procedure of DMS-8600. For additional information,
contact the MTD’s Coatings, Calibration and Traffic Materials Section at (512)-221-4998.
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CTB Products

Producer Contact Producer Code Model
FB-33
Gregg Schueler FB-34
Artuk Inc. sales@artukinc.com 99945
(847)-841-7050 FT-1
FT-2
) Gary Kinberg JD-1
Astro Optics ) 99021
sales@astrooptics.com ID-2
FG308-PCBM (Yellow)
FG308-PCBM (White)
PCBM-9
PCBM-9 HD Y-1
Shelley Williams ¢ 9
Shelley.williams@pexco.com PCBM-9 HD Y-2
469)-271-8648
Pexco/Davidson Traffic ( ) PCBM-9 HD W-1
Control Product 99482
ontrol Products - -
Sales Team PCBM-9 HD W-2
hwysales@pexco.com PCBM-9 HD R/W
(877)-335-4637 PCBM-912
PCBM-12
PCBM-15
PCBM-36
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Producer

Contact

Producer Code Model

PCBM-L16

TrafCo Industries Inc.

Lonny Daley
lonny@trafco.net
(979)-234-5713

99020

TI-1W

TI-1Y

TI-2W

TI-2Y

TI16-1W

TI16-1Y

TI16-2W

TI16-2Y

TI16-2W/Y

TI-T-W

TI-T-Y

TI-T-2W

TI-T-2Y

TI-T-2WY

Campbell Signs of Texas

John Suffredini
john@campbellssot.com
(512)-674-3541
Ellie Lopez

estimating@campbellssot.com

99927

CEP-34

C43
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Producer Contact Producer Code Model
Mike Williams
mike@campbellssot.com

EBM3X4-1C
Sam Edgecombe
Elgin Molded Plastics Inc. g _ EBM3X4-2C
(E Lite) samedge@empco-lite.com EMPO1
mpco-Lite _
P (630)-641-9716 EBM3X4-1A
EBM3X4-2A

Angela Ontiveros
angela@shur-tite.com
(325)-232-0832
Shur-Tite Products 99712 Cup Mount Delineator, SC1408
Daryl Starkes

daryl@shur-tite.com
(903)-681-3963

Heidi McGee
Custom Products Corp. heidi@cpcsigns.com 99333 Brite-Max BMJ]B
(601)-933-8276

GF1 Products

Producer Contact Producer Code

Gregg Schueler 567
Artuk Inc. 99945
sales@artukinc.com 717
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Producer

‘ Contact

(847)-841-7050

‘ Producer Code

Model

721

Pexco/Davidson Traffic Control

Shelley Williams
Shelley.williams@pexco.com

(469)-271-8648

Butterfly Glue-On (GO), all types

99482
Products
Sales Team Butterfly Bolt-On (BO), all t
utter olt-On , a es
hwysales@pexco.com v (BO) P
(877)-335-4637
Lonny Daley
TrafCo Industries Inc. lonny@trafco.net 99020 TI-GF1
(979)-234-5713
_ _ Sam Edgecombe SND=EIEE
Elgin Molded Plastics Inc. )
. samedge@empco-lite.com EMPO1 GRD-1SA
(Empco-Lite)
(630)-641-9716 GRD-2SC
GF2 Products
Producer Contact 'Producer Code |Model

Pexco/Davidson Traffic Control
Products

Shelley Williams
Shelley.williams@pexco.com

(469)-271-8648

Sales Team

99482

FG 400 (30 in.)

FG 500 (30 in.)
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Producer

Contact

hwysales@pexco.com
(877)-335-4637

' Producer Code

'Model |

TrafCo Industries Inc.

Lonny Daley
lonny@trafco.net
(979)-234-5713

99020

TI-GF2

Shur-Tite Products

Angela Ontiveros
angela@shur-tite.com

(325)-232-0832

Daryl Starkes
daryl@shur-tite.com
(903)-681-3963

99712

Flat Mount Delineator, SF2752

Three D Traffic Works

Scott Behm
scott@trafficwks.com
(559)-972-1180

Frank J. Dvoracek
frank@3dplastics.com

(818)-497-5631

98258

TD9100 Gaurdflex

Custom Products Corp.

Heidi McGee
heidi@cpcsigns.com
(601)-933-8276

99333

Brite-Max Multi-View BMGSMV
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